Arrow Hart
Eaton’s Arrow Hart
Commercial lighting controls
Eaton’s Arrow Hart
Universal Dimmers
and Sensors
Reliable lighting control for
cost-effective commercial installations

• Built-in light level sensor
• Selectable walk-through mode
• Title 24 Compliant
Design features
Product description
Coverage: 500, 1000, 2,000 sq ft
Frequency: 40, 32kHz
Technology:  Dual technology, Passive infrared (PIR), Ultrasonic
Commercial ceiling sensors
Color information
W (White)
W
(White)
Description Coverage Field of view Frequency Features Catalog no.
MicroSet dual tech low voltage
500 sq. ft. One way (180°) 40 kHz —  AHAC-DT-0501
1,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz —  AHAC-DT-1000
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz —  AHAC-DT-2000
MicroSet dual tech line voltage
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz Dual relay with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-DT-2000-DMV
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz With daylight sensor  AHAC-DT-2000-MV
MicroSet PIR low voltage
500 sq. ft. (360°) — —  AHAC-P-0500
1,500 sq. ft. (360°) — —  AHAC-P-1500
MicroSet PIR line voltage
500 sq. ft.  (360°) — With daylight sensor  AHAC-P-0500-MV
500 sq. ft. (360°) — Dual relay with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-P-0500-DMV
1,500 sq. ft. (360°) — With daylight sensor  AHAC-P-1500-MV
1,500 sq. ft. (360°) — Dual relay with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-P-1500-DMV
MicroSet ultrasonic low voltage
500 sq. ft. One way (180°) 40 kHz —  AHAC-U-0501
1,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz —  AHAC-U-1000
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz Dual relay with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-U-2000
MicroSet ultrasonic line voltage
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz Dual relay with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-U-2000-DMV
2,000 sq. ft. Two way (360°) 32 kHz With daylight sensor  AHAC-U-2000-MV
Dual tech wall/corner sensor 1,200 sq. ft. Wide angle (120°) — —  AHAWC-DT-120W
Passive infrared wall/corner sensor
1,200 sq. ft. Wide angle (120°) — —  AHAWC-P-120W
90 linear ft. (180°) — —  AHAWC-P-009L-H
MicroSet STEM accessory — — — —  AHAC-STEM
Heavy duty switch pack — — — Capable of switching up
to 20A